at Home at Work on-the-Go

50-in-1 Portable Card y
Reader

IOGEAR's 50-in-1 Pocket Card Reader/Writer is an ideal solution for high-speed, bi-directional image and data file transfer between
your computer and multimedia devices. Images and data can be downloaded directly to your PC or Mac from your memory cards
without using additional adapters. It works with all popular memory card formats such as SD, SDHC (class 4 & 6), microSD,
microSDHC, CF, Memory Stick, MS Duo, and M2 with no additional adapters required. With direct USB 2.0 high-speed file transfer
(up to 480Mbps) from memory cards used in your cellphone, MP3 player, or digital camera, you can save time and conserve power
on devices. It instantly transfers your slotMusic™ songs to your PC or Mac. No matter where you go, IOGEAR's 50-in-1 Pocket Card
Reader/Writer helps you to easily bring your digital images and data with you.

**Supply of this implementation of TPL's CORE Flash technology does not convey a license nor imply a right under any patent, or
any other industrial or intellectual property right of TPL, to use this implementation in any finished end-user or ready-to-use final
product. You are hereby notified that a license for such use is required from TPL. Contact: “coreflash@alliacense.com”

e Supports 50 different formats of the following cards: CF, Olympus e Olympus DC card: Olympus DC card / DC card (M) / DC card (H)
DC, SD/MMC, microSD/T-Flash, M2, MS, MS Pro, MS Duo, and MS e SD: SD/ SDHC / miniSD* / miniSDHC / Extreme SD / Extreme 1ll SD
Pro Duo / Ultra 1l SD / Ultra Il Plus SD/ SD HS / SD Pro/ SD Pro C/ SD

e Up to 32GB high capacity support for SDHC and microSDHC cards Pleomax / SD Pro HS / SD Ultra X / SD Turbo / SD Super

e Built in USB cable tucks away for easy portability ¢ MMC: MMC / MMC Pleomax / MMC Pro / HS MMC / RS MMC / RS

e USB 2.0 Hi-Speed data transfer up to 480 Mbps MMC Pleomax / RS MMC Speed / RS MMC Max / MMC Mobile /

* Works with common card types with no adapters required MMC Mobile ProC / MMC Plus / MMC Micro*

T-Flash: microSD / microSDHC / T-Flash

MS: Memory Stick / MS Pro / MS Duo / MS Pro Duo / MS MG / MS
MG Pro / HS MS Pro / HS MS Pro Duo

¢ M2: MS Micro

Supported Media List:

e CF: CF/CF Type | / CF Type Il / Microdrive / CF Ultra / CF Ultra Il /
CF Ultra X / CF Pro Il / CF Extreme / CF Extreme Il / CF Extreme Il / *Note: Need adapter
CF PSP 1l / CF Super
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Requirements Package Contents
Howldoeslitiwork?
ransfers files, images, and music For PC Users e 1x Card
estwesn your computer and dlig * Windows XP, Windows Reader/Writer
coren s menie phone Vista, Windows 7, Windows ~ » 1x Quick Start Guide
8/8.1, 10

« Available USB 2.0 port
* Chrome Book

¢ Linux®, Unix and other
USB supported systems*
. - *Additional drivers and
support may be needed

For MAC Users

* Mac 8.6 or greater.
Requires OS X for USB 2.0
support

 Available USB 2.0 port

* Windows XP® systems

require this Microsoft update
to support SDXC cards
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http://www.microsoft.com/en-us/download/details.aspx?id=19364
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Function

Computer Interface
Environment
Operation Temperature

Transfer Rate
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GFR210

usB

-4 to 140 degree Fahrenheit

Up to 480Mbps

Dimensions

POP Information
10" Peg Hook

6" Peg Hook

Unit Dimensions
Width

Height

Length

Inner Pack

Width

Height

Length

Inner Pack Qty.
Unit Package Dimensions
Width

Height

Depth

Master Carton
Width

Height

Depth

Master Carton Qty.
Weight

Master Carton Wt.
Inner Pack Wt.
Physical Properties
Unit Weight

Unit Weight with package

GFR210

2.36

0.5

2.36

10.63

9.92

15.94

4.5

7.25

10.63

15.75

9.84

24

6.75

1.35

0.05

0.15
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